Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance/Transportation/S
up

Bus Driver/Grounds

Bus Driver/Grounds
Maintenance |

Custodian/Bus Driver
Custodian/Bus Driver
Transportation/Custodial Supr
Custodian

Bus Driver/Grounds
Custodian

Custodian Substitute
Custodian Substitute
Custodian Substitute
Custodian Substitute

Custodian Substitute

Custodian Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Armona Union Elementary

Department

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Maintenance/Operatio
ns

Total Wages

$72,947

$49,255

$46,952

$46,885

$46,235

$45,935

$45,144

$33,311

$30,485

$19,829

$2,051

$1,016

$1,010

$406

$152

$76

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,326

$20,465

$21,906

$21,906

$21,809

$21,767

$22,160

$18,886

$17,116

$6,966

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$12



