Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance/Transportation/S up		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$72,947	\$26,326
Bus Driver/Grounds		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$49,255	\$20,465
Bus Driver/Grounds		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$46,952	\$21,906
Maintenance I		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$46,885	\$21,906
Custodian/Bus Driver		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$46,235	\$21,809
Custodian/Bus Driver		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$45,935	\$21,767
Transportation/Custodial Supr		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$45,144	\$22,160
Custodian		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$33,311	\$18,886
Bus Driver/Grounds		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$30,485	\$17,116
Custodian		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$19,829	\$6,966
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$2,051	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio	\$1,016	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio	\$1,010	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$406	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$152	\$0
Custodian Substitute		Armona Union Elementary	Maintenance/Operatio ns	\$76	\$12